
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 205.0 10

2 Zane Macoubrie Abilene High School 139.7 175.0 8

3 Carson Keller Maize South High School 133.4 165.0 6

4 DESMOND HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 165.0 4

5 Carson Courter Maize South High School 135.0 160.0 2

6 Cason Clark Maize South High School 137.8 160.0 1

7 Jacob Rempel Maize South High School 138.2 145.0 0

8 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.7 140.0 0

9 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 140.0 135.0 0

10 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 137.0 100.0 0

11 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0.0 0

12 John Jeter Maize South High School 139.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 295.0 10

2 DESMOND HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 285.0 8

3 Zane Macoubrie Abilene High School 139.7 275.0 6

4 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.7 245.0 4

5 Cason Clark Maize South High School 137.8 235.0 2

6 Carson Keller Maize South High School 133.4 210.0 1

7 Carson Courter Maize South High School 135.0 205.0 0

8 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 140.0 205.0 0

9 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 137.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jacob Rempel Maize South High School 138.2 150.0 0

11 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0.0 0

12 John Jeter Maize South High School 139.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Zane Macoubrie Abilene High School 139.7 315.0 10

2 DESMOND HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 295.0 8

3 Carson Keller Maize South High School 133.4 250.0 6

4 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 140.0 245.0 4

5 Cason Clark Maize South High School 137.8 240.0 2

6 Carson Courter Maize South High School 135.0 225.0 1

7 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 225.0 0

8 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 137.0 195.0 0

9 Jacob Rempel Maize South High School 138.2 175.0 0

10 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0.0 0

11 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.7 0.0 0

12 John Jeter Maize South High School 139.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zane Macoubrie Abilene High School 139.7 765.0 10

2 DESMOND HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 745.0 8

3 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 725.0 6

4 Cason Clark Maize South High School 137.8 635.0 4

5 Carson Keller Maize South High School 133.4 625.0 2

6 Carson Courter Maize South High School 135.0 590.0 1

7 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 140.0 585.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jacob Rempel Maize South High School 138.2 470.0 0

9 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 137.0 460.0 0

10 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.7 385.0 0

11 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0.0 0

12 John Jeter Maize South High School 139.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Zane Macoubrie Abilene High School 139.7 5.476

13 DESMOND HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 139.9 5.325

15 Austin Donahue Maize High 140.0 5.179

19 Carson Keller Maize South High School 133.4 4.685

23 Cason Clark Maize South High School 137.8 4.608

29 Carson Courter Maize South High School 135.0 4.37

32 Andrew Scheffer Maize High 140.0 4.179

46 Jacob Rempel Maize South High School 138.2 3.401

48 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 137.0 3.358

54 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.7 2.816

55 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0.0

57 John Jeter Maize South High School 139.0 0.0


